Date

April 17-18, 2016
April 17-18, 2016
April 17-18, 2016
June 27-28, 2016
June 27-28, 2016
June 27-28, 2016
June 29, 2016
July 7, 2016

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Amount
$472.56
$119.16
$207.64
$81.03
$207.64
$46.26
$73.33
$52.22

September 27-29, 2016 $316.00
September 27-29, 2016 $557.61

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Local - Meal

Local - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meals

Description

MHAQI Planning Session

MHAQI Planning Session

MHAQI Planning Session

CHSO Annual General Meeting

CHSO Annual General Meeting

CHSO Annual General Meeting

Business Lunch

Business Lunch

CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting (Multiple Leadership Team and
Board Members)



