## Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Date	Amount	<b>Expense Category</b>	Description
April 17-18, 2016	\$472.56	Travel - Air Travel	MHAQI Planning Session
April 17-18, 2016	\$119.16	Travel - Meals	MHAQI Planning Session
April 17-18, 2016	\$207.64	Travel - Accommodation	MHAQI Planning Session
June 27-28, 2016	\$81.03	Travel - Meals	CHSO Annual General Meeting
June 27-28, 2016	\$207.64	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Annual General Meeting
June 27-28, 2016	\$46.26	Travel - Taxi	CHSO Annual General Meeting
June 29, 2016	\$73.33	Local - Meal	Business Lunch
July 7, 2016	\$52.22	Local - Meal	Business Lunch
September 27-29, 2016	\$316.00	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2016	\$557.61	Travel - Meals	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting (Multiple Leadership Team and
			Board Members)